Date
2018-11-30

2019-02-01

2019-04-03
2019-11-11

2020-03-02

2020-06-30
2021-02-25

2021-03-01

2021-09-07
2021-09-14

2021-12-29

2022-01-12

2022-05-03
2022-06-11

2022-10-14
2022-12-21

2023-11-27

2024-05-06

2024-07-02

2024-12-18

Mileage Description

1

150

6581
20482

27147

31945
40963

41149

50800
51104

58086

59504

67356
71596

82243
86695

95770

101822

109512

Wisselen wiel

Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

Banden

Band transport
Banden

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Sleutelbatterij
Opel OH Klein

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Band

Opel OH Groot
Remvloeistof
Sleutelbatterij
Ruitewiss.blad V

Temp sensor
Band

Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

Ruitewiss. blad A
Sleutelbatterij
Opel jaarbeurt

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Banden
Banden

Opel OH Klein
APK zonder beurt

R.Schijf+blokk.V
Opel OH Klein
Ruitewiss. blad A
Sleutelbatterij

Banden
Banden

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI+VV
Accu

Mot man compute

APK zonder beurt
Diagn.Eind.Cont



